
YOUR TRUSTED PARTNER IN ENDOSCOPY

For large and precisely cut biopsies, the Techbite™ 
forceps from MICRO-TECH are equipped with a special 
design. The spoons allow a meaningful sample capacity 
and are characterized by a precise cutting performance. 
To meet the different clinical requirements the assort-

ment includes forceps with and without spike, as well as 
with smooth and serrated edge. The thumb ring handle 
offers optimal control and a clear tactile feeling. In order to 
protect the working channel and reduce sliding friction, the 
Techbite™ is completely covered.

TECHBITE™ BIOPSY FORCEPS
FOR CLEAN AND LARGE BIOPSATES



SPEClFlCCHARACTERI STICS | 

• Large spoon design and precise cuts

．如th smooth and serrated cutting edge

• Available with or without spike

• Complete coating reduces sliding friction

• Thumb ring handle for optimal control

＿ 
REF Jaw Span width 

awmm 
Jaw0 
mm Spike Working length 

mm Covering Working channel 
0mm 

TECH BITE™ BIOPSY FORCEPS 

EBF33-11018120 

EBF33-11018180 

EBF33-11018230 

EBF33-11023120 

EBF33-11023180 

EBF33-11023230 

EBF33-11123120 

EBF33-11123180 

EBF33-11123230 

EBF43-11018120 

EBF43-11018180 

EB F43-11018230 

EBF43-11023120 

EBF43-11023180 

EBF43-11023230 

EBF43-11123120 

EBF43-11123180 

EBF43-11123230 

standard 

standard 

standard 

standard 

standard 

standard 

standard 

standard 

standard 

serrated 

serrated 

serrated 

serrated 

serrated 

serrated 

serrated 

serrated 

serrated 

4.5 

4.5 

4.5 

6.7 

6.7 

6.7 

6.7 

6.7 

6.7 

4.5 

4.5 

4.5 

6.7 

6.7 

6.7 

6.7 

6.7 

6.7 

1.8 

1.8 

1.8 

2.3 

2.3 

2.3 

2.3 

2.3 

2.3 

1.8 

1.8 

1.8 

2.3 

2.3 

2.3 

2.3 

2.3 

2.3 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

1200 

1800 

2300 

1200 

1800 

2300 

1200 

1800 

2300 

1200 

1800 

2300 

1200 

1800 

2300 

1200 

1800 

2300 

blue 

blue 

blue 

blue 

blue 

blue 

blue 

blue 

blue 

blue 

blue 

blue 

blue 

blue 

blue 

blue 

blue 

blue 

2.0 

2.0 

2.0 

2.8 

2.8 

2.8 

2.8 

2.8 

2.8 

2.0 

2.0 

2.0 

2.8 

2.8 

2.8 

2.8 

2.8 

2.8 

Packaging unit: 10 pieces 

6
 
l
O
c/
6
0
>
e
�
 s
u
o11
eJ
e11
e
 
1
e
o1
u
y
o
e1
 p
u
e
 s
」

0
」

」

3
0I

p
el
q
n
s
 

`
TM 

MICRO-TECH 

ENDOSCOPY 

No.10, Gaoke 3rd Road, 

National Hi-Tech Zone, 

Nanjing, China, 210032 

+86-25-58646393

M icro-T ech-M edical.com 

Sales@micro-tech.com.cn 

Mtmarketing@micro-tech.com.cn 


		2023-02-27T14:59:15+0200
	Moldova
	MoldSign Signature




