



TECHBITE™ BIOPSY FORCEPS

FOR CLEAN AND LARGE BIOPSATES

For large and precisely cut biopsies, the TechbiteTM forceps from MICRO-TECH are equipped with a special design. The spoons allow a meaningful sample capacity and are characterized by a precise cutting performance. To meet the different clinical requirements the assort-

ment includes forceps with and without spike, as well as with smooth and serrated edge. The thumb ring handle offers optimal control and a clear tactile feeling. In order to protect the working channel and reduce sliding friction, the TechbiteTM is completely covered.

SPECIFIC CHARACTERISTICS

- Large spoon design and precise cuts
- With smooth and serrated cutting edge
- Available with or without spike
- Complete coating reduces sliding friction
- Thumb ring handle for optimal control



SPECIFICATIONS

REF	Jaw	Span width jaw mm	Jaw Ø mm	Spike	Working length mm	Covering	Working channel Ø mm
TECHBITE™ BIOPSY FORCER	PS						
EBF33-11018120	standard	4.5	1.8	No	1200	blue	2.0
EBF33-11018180	standard	4.5	1.8	No	1800	blue	2.0
EBF33-11018230	standard	4.5	1.8	No	2300	blue	2.0
EBF33-11023120	standard	6.7	2.3	No	1200	blue	2.8
EBF33-11023180	standard	6.7	2.3	No	1800	blue	2.8
EBF33-11023230	standard	6.7	2.3	No	2300	blue	2.8
EBF33-11123120	standard	6.7	2.3	Yes	1200	blue	2.8
EBF33-11123180	standard	6.7	2.3	Yes	1800	blue	2.8
EBF33-11123230	standard	6.7	2.3	Yes	2300	blue	2.8
EBF43-11018120	serrated	4.5	1.8	No	1200	blue	2.0
EBF43-11018180	serrated	4.5	1.8	No	1800	blue	2.0
EBF43-11018230	serrated	4.5	1.8	No	2300	blue	2.0
EBF43-11023120	serrated	6.7	2.3	No	1200	blue	2.8
EBF43-11023180	serrated	6.7	2.3	No	1800	blue	2.8
EBF43-11023230	serrated	6.7	2.3	No	2300	blue	2.8
EBF43-11123120	serrated	6.7	2.3	Yes	1200	blue	2.8
EBF43-11123180	serrated	6.7	2.3	Yes	1800	blue	2.8
EBF43-11123230	serrated	6.7	2.3	Yes	2300	blue	2.8

Packaging unit: 10 pieces



